Wattenbek, Dr. Hausschildt
Wattenbek, Pommernweg
Wattenbek, Grundschule
Wattenbek, Wilhelm-Stabe-Str
Bordesholm, A.-Schréder-Str.
Bordesholm, Blumen Hahn
Bordesholm, Dreiecksplatz
Bordesholm, HeintzestraRRe
Bordesholm, Verw.-Akademie
Bordesholm, Linde
Bordesholm, Wildhofstralle
Hoffeld, das Schloss
Hohenhorst, Ort

Mihbrook, Drosselhof
Miihbrook, Seeblick
Mihbrook, B4

Einfeld, Alte Schanze

Einfeld, Bahnhof

Einfeld, Gymnasium

Fahrt |
07:05
07:05
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:33
07:35

Einfeld, Gymnasium

Einfeld, Bahnhof

Einfeld, Alte Schanze
Mihbrook, B4

Muhbrook, Seeblick
Mihbrook, Dorf

Mihbrook, Drosselhof
Hohenhorst, Ort

Hoffeld, das Schloss
Bordesholm, WildhofstraRe
Bordesholm, Linde
Bordesholm, Verw.-Akademie
Bordesholm, HeintzestralRe
Bordesholm, Dreiecksplatz
Bordesholm, Kreuzung
Bordesholm, Markt
Bordesholm, Post
Bordesholm, A.-Schroder-Str.
Wattenbek, Wilhelm-Stabe-Str
Wattenbek, Dr. Hausschildt
Wattenbek, Pommernweg
Wattenbek, Grundschule

Fahrt Il
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:49
13:51
13:51
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:.01
14:02
14:03

Fahrt 111
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:42
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:49
14:51
15:51
15:53
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:03



